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WE RIVAROLO (0504018A)
RIVAROLO MANTOVANO - 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005

Torneo WE RIVAROLO 0504018A

Luogo RIVAROLO MANTOVANO  [Mantova - Lombardia]
Periodo 08-10-2005 - 16-10-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri TENCATI ANTONIO - 

Partecipanti 46

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

17 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA LOM MI 1904 0 0 1944 M 815527 104982

8 2N Bellini Luca             ITA VEN VR 1679 0 0 1968 M 101938

16 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA VEN VR 1559 0 0 1959 M 104913

34 1N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1923 0 0 1962 M 818933 117532

46 2N Bonelli Roberto          ITA LOM CR 1752 0 0 1968 M 125563

36 2N Boni Gianni              ITA LOM MN 1640 0 0 1970 M 118237

26 CM Bonugli Carlo            ITA EMI PR 2044 0 0 1956 M 804290 108169

28 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA LOM CR 1706 0 0 1953 M 112396

6 M Braghetta Sergio         ITA LOM BS 2277 0 0 1971 M 806188 101913

30 NC Buccella Francescantonio ITA LOM MN 1467 0 0 1962 M 115085

5 CM Capata Ion               ITA LOM CO 2090 0 0 1973 M 812560 101563

20 CM Cottarelli Franco        ITA EMI PR 1997 0 0 1930 M 814792 105881

35 2N De Angelis Donato        ITA LOM BS 1610 0 0 1964 M 117676

32 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA LOM BS 1664 0 0 1992 M 115154

12 1N De Biaggi Paolo          ITA EMI MO 1877 0 0 1963 M 103212

23 3N Ferrari Cristiano        ITA EMI FE 1466 0 0 1960 M 105890

27 1N Franco Antonello         ITA EMI PR 1913 0 0 1969 M 108180

44 3N Fusa Nicola              ITA VEN VR 1578 0 0 1960 M 124209

18 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1745 0 0 1951 M 105141

7 CM Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 1907 0 0 1956 M 812056 101928

22 2N Ghirardi Gianfranco      ITA EMI PR 1640 0 0 1953 M 105885

13 CM Gilardone Adriano        ITA LOM CR 2128 0 0 1978 M 815080 104229

31 NC Gobbi Luca               ITA LOM MN 1434 0 0 1990 M 115146

21 CM Grillo Francesco         ITA EMI PR 2037 0 0 1960 M 822361 105884

11 2N Grossi Mariano           ITA TRE TN 1681 0 0 1952 M 102733

14 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA LOM MN 1706 0 0 1971 M 104230

38 2N La Venia Stefano         ITA LOM MN 1661 0 0 1976 M 120673

41 2N Lanfredi Franco          ITA LOM MN 1733 0 0 1963 M 121879

42 2N Marin Alessandro         ITA VEN VR 1712 0 0 1957 M 122301

4 2N Menini Luca              ITA VEN VR 1652 0 0 1963 M 101560

37 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA PIE NO 1616 0 0 1960 M 120319

9 CM Moi Roberto              ITA EMI MO 1994 0 0 1972 M 817848 101987

25 CM Mussap Angelo            ITA LOM CR 2107 0 0 1949 M 818348 107527

1 CM Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 2139 0 0 1947 M 814946 101175

29 1N Pasini Davide            ITA EMI PR 1907 0 0 1978 M 114538

2 2N Peron Davide             ITA LOM MN 1664 0 0 1971 M 101178

15 CM Poletti Fausto           ITA LOM BS 2122 0 0 1958 M 811602 104234

45 NC Porpora Ivano            ITA LOM MI 1479 0 0 1976 M 124686

3 1N Ruggeri Dario            ITA LOM CR 1781 0 0 1960 M 101179

40 3N Savazzi Fulvio           ITA LOM CR 1580 0 0 1957 M 121875

33 2N Stella Andrea            ITA LOM CR 1764 0 0 1993 M 115231

39 3N Stella Luca              ITA LOM CR 1521 0 0 1996 M 121547

24 2N Stradiotti Maurizio      ITA LOM CR 1655 0 0 1951 M 106421

10 CM Tencati Giuseppe         ITA EMI PC 2132 0 0 1974 M 805742 102142

43 NC Varotti Stefano          ITA LOM MN 1431 0 0 1990 M 123993

19 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA EMI PR 1562 0 0 1968 M 105340
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 2N Bellini Luca             ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 101938

16 2N Benedetti Maurizio       ITA 1559 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1959 M 104913

46 2N Bonelli Roberto          ITA 1752 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1968 M 125563

36 2N Boni Gianni              ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1970 M 118237

28 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1953 M 112396

30 NC Buccella Francescantonio ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1962 M 115085

35 2N De Angelis Donato        ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1964 M 117676

32 2N De Angelis Helaman       ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1992 M 115154

12 1N De Biaggi Paolo          ITA 1877 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1963 M 103212

23 3N Ferrari Cristiano        ITA 1466 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1960 M 105890

27 1N Franco Antonello         ITA 1913 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1969 M 108180

44 3N Fusa Nicola              ITA 1578 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 124209

18 2N Gabelli Giuseppe         ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1951 M 105141

22 2N Ghirardi Gianfranco      ITA 1640 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1953 M 105885

31 NC Gobbi Luca               ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1990 M 115146

11 2N Grossi Mariano           ITA 1681 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1952 M 102733

14 2N Gualazzi Paolo           ITA 1706 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1971 M 104230

38 2N La Venia Stefano         ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1976 M 120673

41 2N Lanfredi Franco          ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 121879

42 2N Marin Alessandro         ITA 1712 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1957 M 122301

4 2N Menini Luca              ITA 1652 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1963 M 101560

37 2N Milanesi Erminio         ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1960 M 120319

29 1N Pasini Davide            ITA 1907 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1978 M 114538

2 2N Peron Davide             ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1971 M 101178

45 NC Porpora Ivano            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1976 M 124686

3 1N Ruggeri Dario            ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1960 M 101179

40 3N Savazzi Fulvio           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1957 M 121875

33 2N Stella Andrea            ITA 1764 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1993 M 115231

39 3N Stella Luca              ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1996 M 121547

24 2N Stradiotti Maurizio      ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1951 M 106421

43 NC Varotti Stefano          ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1990 M 123993

19 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1968 M 105340
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